AL
TERM 1 TERM 3 TERM 4

B

TERM 1 TERM 3 TERM 4

TO CONTINUE, STUDENTS MUST
BE ADMITTED TO THE SCOB.

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL | 6
TERM 1 1" TERM 3 TERM 4 TERM 5
FIN 3331 BUS 3382 REQ GLOBAL BUS REQ GLOBAL BUS APPROVED LGL ELEC 3
COURSE COURSE
QM 3345 IS 3310 REQ GLOBAL BUS REQ GLOBAL BUS FREE ELEC 2
COURSE COURSE
BUS 3310
TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL | S
TERM 1 1L TERM 3 TERM 4 TERM 5
BUS 4474 REQ GLOBAL BUS REQ_UPPER BUS BUS 4476 I
COURSE CORE ELEC
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MKT
BUS
BUS
FIN
1S
oM
BUS
BUS

3300
3310
3382
3331
3310
3345
4474
4476

PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

INTERMEDIATE EXCEL

BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS

MANAGERIAL FINANCE

INTRODUCTION TO INFO SYSTEMS & DATA ANALYTICS
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS AND SOCIETY

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
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TAKE THE FOLLOWING COURSES:

ECO

4451

3 HOURS
1 HOUR

3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
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